## ISABELLA COUNTY RESTORATION HOUSE HOMELESS SHELTER OPENS FOR THE SEASON OCTOBER 29<sup>TH</sup>



If you need shelter, you must be check in daily between

4:30 and 5:45 pm

## The Intake Center is now located at:

ICRH Day Shelter (previously Victory Church)
1114 W. High Street, Mount Pleasant, MI 48858



Transportation will be provided from the Intake Center to the shelter location. The shelter will provide dinner and place to sleep each evening. Transportation will be provided back to the Day Shelter and Soup Kitchen in the morning. Space is limited. All ages are welcome.



